MBA 3rd Sem Pass Percentage
30-06-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-03
(TWO YEAR) EXAM DEC, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ ==-------- SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

BA51 BUSINESS ANALYSIS USING EXCEL 29 29 100.00
BA53 BUSINESS DATA MINING 1 1 100.00
BA54  DECISION MODELING & DATA ANAL 28 28 100.00
BA55  DATA ANALYTICS USING R 1 .00
BA56  SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS 1 1 100.00
€312 BUSINESS LEGISLATION 2 2 100.00
C321  CORPORATE STRATEGE 930 928 99.00
€322 INDIAN ETHOS & BUSINESS ETHIC 930 928 99.00
C323  SUMMER INTERNSHIP/ FIELD WORK 930 923 99.00
FM32 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT 1 .00
FM34  WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 1 1 100.00

Page 1



FM35

FM36

FM51

FM52

FM53

FM54

FM55

FM56

HR51

HR52

HR53

HR54

MBA 3rd Sem Pass Percentage

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTI

SECURITY ANALYSIS&INVESTMENT

QUANTITATIVE ANA.FOR FIN.DECI

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

DERIVATIVES TRADING IN INDIA

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES

CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING & CON

SECURITY ANALYSIS

HRD: SYSTEMS & STRATEGIES

INDIAN LABOUR LEGISLATION

MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELA

HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS & ANAL

Page 2

21

350

281

501

204

442

408

195

392

57

2

4

21

348

280

499

204

439

407

194

391

56

100.

100.

100.

99.

99.

99.

100.

99.

99.

99.

99.

98.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



HR55

HR56

IB52

IB53

IB54

IB55

MBA 3rd Sem Pass
COMPENSATION & REWARD MANAGEM

TALENT ACQUISITION & PERFORMA

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURE &DOCU

INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE & POLIC

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRO

Percentage
393 391
190 189
2 2
34 34
34 34
8 8

% 30-06-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF
(TWO YEAR) EXAM DEC, 2021

SEM-03

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT

APPEARED PASSED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

IB56

IT51

IT52

IT53

IT54

INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE & ANALY

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMEN

E-CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAG

Page 3

13

11

25

13

11

25

99.00

99.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

BUSINESS ADMN.

PERCENTAGE APPEARED

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



IT55

IT56

MM33

MM34

MM51

MM52

MM53

MM54

MM55

MM56

PM51

PM52

PM53

MBA 3rd Sem Pass Percentage

SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

MARKETING RESEARCH & ANALYTIC

SALES & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT

DIGITAL & SOCIAL MEDIA MARKET

PURCHASING & MATERIALS MANAGE

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL

Page 4

21

484

212

264

604

217

128

21

484

211

264

604

217

128

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

99.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MBA 3rd Sem Pass Percentage

PM55 SERVICE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 3 3 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 942 TOTAL PASSED : 924 PASS PERCENTAGE
98.08

Page 5



