30-06-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-03 (TWO YEAR) EXAM DEC,2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMETHEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE A	PPEARED
BA51	BUSINESS ANALYSIS USING EXCEL	29	29	100.00	
BA53	BUSINESS DATA MINING	1	1	100.00	
BA54	DECISION MODELING & DATA ANAL	28	28	100.00	
BA55	DATA ANALYTICS USING R	1		.00	
BA56	SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS	1	1	100.00	
C312	BUSINESS LEGISLATION	2	2	100.00	
C321	CORPORATE STRATEGE	930	928	99.00	
C322	INDIAN ETHOS & BUSINESS ETHIC	930	928	99.00	
C323	SUMMER INTERNSHIP/ FIELD WORK	930	923	99.00	
FM32	FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT	1		.00	

FM34 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

1 1 100.00

FM35	MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTI	2	2	100.00
FM36	SECURITY ANALYSIS&INVESTMENT	4	4	100.00
FM51	QUANTITATIVE ANA.FOR FIN.DECI	21	21	100.00
FM52	FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT	350	348	99.00
FM53	DERIVATIVES TRADING IN INDIA	281	280	99.00
FM54	BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES	501	499	99.00
FM55	CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING & CON	204	204	100.00
FM56	SECURITY ANALYSIS	442	439	99.00
HR51	HRD: SYSTEMS & STRATEGIES	408	407	99.00
HR52	INDIAN LABOUR LEGISLATION	195	194	99.00
HR53	MANAGEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELA	392	391	99.00
HR54	HUMAN RESOURCE METRICS & ANAL	57	56	98.00

	MBA 3rd Sem Pa				
HR55	COMPENSATION & REWARD MANAGEM	393	391	99.00	
HR56	TALENT ACQUISITION & PERFORMA	190	189	99.00	
IB52	FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT	2	2	100.00	
IB53	EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURE &DOCU	34	34	100.00	
IB54	INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE & POLIC	34	34	100.00	
TB55	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRO	8	8	100.00	
1555	IN IN IN I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	· ·	J	100.00	
	6-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT I		ASTER OF	BUSINESS ADMN.	
SEM-03	(TWO YEAR) EXAM	DEC, 2021			
	D SUBJECT NAME		-SUBJECT		
	D SUBJECT NAME EORY/PRACTICAL		-SUBJECT		
TH	EORY/PRACTICAL			PERCENTAGE APPEARED	
PASSED	EORY/PRACTICAL PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE APPEARED	
TH	EORY/PRACTICAL		PASSED		
PASSED IB56	EORY/PRACTICAL PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00	
PASSED IB56	EORY/PRACTICAL PERCENTAGE	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6	PERCENTAGE APPEARED	
PASSED IB56	EORY/PRACTICAL PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00	
PASSED IB56 IT51	EORY/PRACTICAL PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00	
PASSED IB56 IT51	PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE & ANALY	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00 100.00	
PASSED IB56 IT51	PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE & ANALY	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6 5	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00 100.00	
PASSED IB56 IT51	PERCENTAGE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE & ANALY ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING	APPEARED 6	PASSED 6 5	PERCENTAGE APPEARED 100.00 100.00	

IT55	SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN	3	3	100.00
IT56	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	21	21	100.00
MM33	BRAND MANAGEMENT	1	1	100.00
MM34	CONSUMER BEHAVIOR	1	1	100.00
MM51	ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT	484	484	100.00
MM52	MARKETING RESEARCH & ANALYTIC	212	211	99.00
MM53	SALES & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT	264	264	100.00
MM54	CONSUMER BEHAVIOR	604	604	100.00
MM55	STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT	217	217	100.00
MM56	DIGITAL & SOCIAL MEDIA MARKET	128	128	100.00
PM51	PURCHASING & MATERIALS MANAGE	7	7	100.00
PM52	TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT	7	7	100.00
PM53	PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL Page 4	3	3	100.00

PM55 SERVICE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 3 3 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 942 TOTAL PASSED: 924 PASS PERCENTAGE:

98.08